Tablet Mount | 4-12 " | Full Motion | Application: Universal
General information
This Nedis® smartphone, tablet and e-reader stand can
hold devices sized 4 - 12" (10.2 - 30.5 cm) that weigh up
to 1 kg.
The multi-device clamp opening range is 4.7 - 7.5" (12 -
19 cm) and it rotates a complete 360° for portrait or
landscape orientation.
Its clever design ensures that the back camera lens,
charging socket and operational buttons are never
blocked.
The stand's height can be adjusted between 27.6 - 47.3"
(70 - 120 cm). It can be folded away for easy transport
and weighs only 1.4 kg.
Features
• Suitable for smartphones, tablets and e-readers sized
10.2 - 30.5 cm and weighing up to 1 kg
• Adjustable height of 70 - 120 cm - for perfect positioning
• Can be rotated 360° - for landscape or portrait viewing
Specifications
Colour: Black
Material: Metal / Plastic
Rotating angle: 360 °
Functionality: Full Motion
Maximum weight: 1 kg
Use in type car: No vehicle fixation
Application: Universal
Maximum screen size compatibility: 12 "
Minimum screen size compatibility: 4 "
Minimum device width: 4.7 cm
Maximum device width: 7.5 cm
Screen size: 4-12 "
Height: 710 mm
Weight: 1220 g
Depth: 65 mm
Number of screens: 1 Screen
Sales information
Order code: TFSD100BK
Product description: Tablet Mount | 4-12 " | Full Motion |
Application: Universal
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 100 mm 80 mm 730 mm 1410 g
10 415 mm 220 mm 750 mm 15270 g
Width: 65 mm
Package contents
Tablet floor stand
Quick start guide
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 05/04/2021 13:11:21
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 05/04/2021 13:11:21